O 0 NO UV B WN -

B D DD DD DD WWWWWWWWWWNNRNRNNNNNNNRRRRRRRPR P
OO R WMNR,OWOVOINOOONDSEWNP,OOOMIDANEWNRLROWOVWOMNOG®OUBMWNERO

Carbondale Area School District General Supply Order for 2019-2020 School Year

Item
Painter's Tape
Stapler
Large Binder Clips
Hanging File Folders
Clorox Wipes
Jumbo Binder Clips
Dry Erase Cleaner
File Folders, Hanging Multicolor
Folders, 2-Pocket Assorted Colors
Hand Sanitizer, 2 liter Pump
Magnets, Heavy Duty
Painter's Tape
Construction Paper Multicolor 12x18
Paper, White Lined 3 hole
#1 Size Small Ideal Clamps Butterfly Style
#2 Paper Clamps Large
Mechanical Pencil
Post it Easel Pad, 25x30
Pocket Folders
Silver Sharpies
Painter's Tape
Stapler
Loose Leaf Paper
Colored Pencils
Paper Clips, Giant Gem Clips
Post It Notes 3x5 10/Pack
Ticonderoga #2 Pencils
Staples School Grade Pocket Folders
PACON Sunworks construction paper assorted colors 50 sheet pack
Staples school Glue 4oz.

Crayola Colored Pencils 24 pack
Staples Remarx Dry Erase Markers 4pack
Staples Desktop Stapler, full capacity
Staples Desktop Tape Dispenser black
ScotchBlue Painters Masking tape 60 Yards
Staples Black Scientific Calculators
Staples Medium Metal Binder Clips 24Ct
Staples Jumbo Paperclips
Bic Crystal Xtra Smooth Ballpoint Pen Blue Ink 24 pack
Chenile Kraft Dry Erase Student Boards 10 pack
ACCO Ideal Butterfly Clamps #1 12/box
Staples Small Ideal Butterfly Clamps 50 pack
Scotch Heavy Duty Shipping Packing Tape
Crayola Crayons 24/box
Crayola AntiDust Chalk white 12/box
Crayola Large Size Crayons 8/Box
Pencil Grips Pencil Grip Packs 1 Dozen

Quantity

Description of ltem Comments

10 Rolls
6
4 boxes
6 boxes
2 Containers
3 boxes
3 bottles
2 boxes
12 boxes
4 bottles
2 packs
8 rolls
1ream
1 case
4 boxes
1 box
1 box
6 pads
3 boxes
1 box
5rolls
2
6 reams
32 boxes
6 boxes
2 packs
26
30
8
6
4
76

(S i

20

15

13

45
12

Department
High School Math
High School Math

High School Health & Phys Ed
High School Guidance

High School English
High School English
High School English
High School English
High School English
High School English
High School English
High School English
High School English
High School English
High School English
High School English
High School English
High School English
High School Band
High School Band
High School Band
High School Band

High School Social Studies
High School Social Studies

High School Office
High School Office
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education

Price Extended Price

Company Name Bid #




49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

Fiskars Preschool Spring Action Scissors 12 pack of 1
Swingline Heavy Duty Stapler
Swingline Heavy Duty Staples

Multicolor Sharpie Markers
Crayola Crayons 24/box
Color Pocked Folders
Staples
Dry Erase Markers
Stikki Clips
Paper Clips - Large
Blunt Tip Scissors
Play Dough
Large Ink Pads - Variety Color
Construction Paper 8x12 Red
Construction Paper 8x12 Orange
Construction Paper 8x12 Green
Construction Paper 8x12 Blue
Construction Paper 8x12 Purple
Construction Paper 8x12 Brown
Construction Paper 8x12 Black
#2 Pencils
Red Construction paper 8x12
Yellow Construction paper 8x12
Orange Construction paper 8x12
Masking Tape
Pocket Folders
9x12 Manila Mailing Envelopes
Black Permanent Markers
Crayola Class pack Jumbo Assortment
Crayola Colored Pencils Class pack
Stickies Table Top Easel Pad
Binder Clips Medium
Pocket Folders
#2 Pencils
Masking Tape
Cardstock - Variety of Colors
Water color Markers
White Poster Board
Fine Point Permanent Sharpie Markers
#2 Pencils
Crayola Crayons 24/box
Pocket Folders
Chalk
Dry Erase Markers
Loose Leaf Composition Paper
3x3 Post It Notes
4x6 Index Cards
Rubber Bands
32x24 Chart Tablet
Electric Sharpener
Giant Gem Clips

1
5
10 boxes
5 dozen
12 dozen
15 dozen
12 dozen
24 dozen
25 boxes
12 dozen
15 dozen
6 boxes
10
4 reams
4 reams
4 reams
4 reams
4 reams
4 reams
4 reams
125 dozen
2 packs
2 packs
2 packs
2 rolls
52 dozen
2 boxes
1 box
1
1
2
3 boxes
3 boxes
3 boxes
3 rolls
4 pack
3 boxes
10
3 packs
30 boxes
30 boxes
12 boxes
12 boxes
20 boxes
1 box
12 packs
12 packs
6 packs
6
3
18 boxes

Special Education
Kindergarten
Kindergarten
Kindergarten
Kindergarten
Kindergarten
Kindergarten
Kindergarten
Kindergarten
Kindergarten
Kindergarten
Kindergarten
Kindergarten
Kindergarten
Kindergarten
Kindergarten
Kindergarten
Kindergarten
Kindergarten
Kindergarten
Elementary Guidance
Elementary Guidance
Elementary Guidance
Elementary Guidance
Elementary Guidance
Elementary Guidance
Elementary Guidance
Elementary Guidance
Elementary Guidance
Elementary Guidance
Elementary Guidance

Lisa Emmett

Lisa Emmett

Lisa Emmett

Lisa Emmett

Lisa Emmett

Lisa Emmett

Lisa Emmett

Lisa Emmett
Elementary 6th Grade
Elementary 6th Grade
Elementary 6th Grade
Elementary 6th Grade
Elementary 6th Grade
Elementary 6th Grade
Elementary 6th Grade
Elementary 6th Grade
Elementary 6th Grade
Elementary 6th Grade
Elementary 6th Grade
Elementary 2nd Grade




101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152

Pocket Folders
Multi Colored Hl Liters
#2 Pencils
Crayola Crayons 24/box
Elmer Glue Sticks
4x6 Index Cards
3x5 Index Cards
White Board Markers - Black
Sharpie Markers - All Colors
Multi Colored Card Stock
Masking Tape
White Out
6 3/4 x 8 1/2 Lined Composition Journal Books
Bare Books
Twin Pocket Folders
Lined Paper
Glue Sticks
Staplers
Electric Pencil Sharpener
Crayola Crayons 24/box
Dry Erase Markers
Assorted Construction Paper
Sheet Protectors
3x3 Post It Notes
Dry Erase Expo White Board Markers - Black
#2 Pencils
Glue Sticks
Pocket Folders
Post It Easel Pad White
Fine Point Sharpie Markers
Trifold Display Boards White
Dry Erase Markers
24 Pack Crayons
#2 Pencils
Colored Pocket Folders
Elmer's Washable Glue Sticks
Wiggle Eye Assortment
White Card Stock
Pom Pom Giant Assortment
Super Colossal Pipe Cleaners
Mixed Spangles
Crayola Washable Paints - Set of 12
Bright Color Card Stock
Gold Construction Paper 9x12
Sky Blue Construction Paper
Purple Construction Paper 9x12
Holiday Green Construction Paper
Yellow Construction Paper 9x12
Pink Construction Paper 9x12
Turquoise 9x12 Construction Paper
Dark Brown Construction Paper 9x12

36 boxes
36 boxes
15 gross
20 dozen
30 dozen
18 packs
18 packs
60 dozen
12 dozen
12 packs
12 rolls
12 bottles
300
500
25 boxes
30 Packs
15 dozen
5
2
150 boxes
150 Markers
20 Packs
6 boxes
50 pieces
25 boxes
25 boxes
1 case
5 boxes
5
5 boxes
2 cases
20 dozen
20 dozen
10 boxes
10 boxes
4
2 packs
2 packs
2 packs
2 packs
2
2
2 packs
10 packs
10 packs
10 packs
10 packs
10 packs
10 packs
10 packs
10 packs

Elementary 2nd Grade
Elementary 2nd Grade
Elementary 2nd Grade
Elementary 2nd Grade
Elementary 2nd Grade
Elementary 2nd Grade
Elementary 2nd Grade
Elementary 2nd Grade
Elementary 2nd Grade
Elementary 2nd Grade
Elementary 2nd Grade
Elementary 2nd Grade
Elementary 2nd Grade
Elementary 2nd Grade
Elementary 3rd Grade
Elementary 3rd Grade
Elementary 3rd Grade
Elementary 3rd Grade
Elementary 3rd Grade
Elementary 3rd Grade
Elementary 3rd Grade
Elementary 3rd Grade
Elementary 3rd Grade
Elementary 5th Grade
Elementary 5th Grade
Elementary 5th Grade
Elementary 5th Grade
Elementary 5th Grade
Elementary 5th Grade
Elementary 5th Grade
Elementary 5th Grade
Elementary 1st Grade
Elementary 1st Grade
Elementary 1st Grade
Elementary 1st Grade

Pre K

Pre K

Pre K

Pre K

Pre K

Pre K

Pre K

Pre K

Pre K

Pre K

Pre K

Pre K

Pre K

Pre K

Pre K

Pre K




153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181

Fluffy Feather Package

Expo Low Odor Dry Erase Markers Chisel

Stikki Clips
Elmer's Poster Tack
White Construction Paper 9x12

Assorted Construction Paper 12x18

#2 Pencils

9.75x7.5 Sewn Composition Books
7x87.5 Sewn Composition Books

Spiral Bound Notebooks
Class Plan and Record Book
3x5 Index Cards
Glue Sticks
Pocket Folders
Crayola Crayons 24/box

White Board Markers
Tape 3M Packing Clear
Large Block Erasers
Assorted Construction Paper
Stapler
Electric Pencil Sharpener
Transparent Sleeves
White Card Stock
Red Card Stock
3 Hole White Binders
White Poster Board
Post It Stikky Chart Paper
1 Subject Notebook

2 packs
2 packs
8 packs
8
20 packs
4 packs
12 gross
36 dozen
36 dozen
60 dozen
6
36 Packs
18 dozen
36 boxes
300 boxes
1000
6 rolls
12 dozen
18 ream
6
6
360 pieces
30 dozen
30 dozen
180
50 dozen
12 pieces
50 dozen

Pre K

Pre K

Pre K

Pre K

Pre K

Pre K
Elementary 4th Grade
Elementary 4th Grade
Elementary 4th Grade
Elementary 4th Grade
Elementary 4th Grade
Elementary 4th Grade
Elementary 4th Grade
Elementary 4th Grade
Elementary 4th Grade
Elementary 4th Grade
Elementary 4th Grade
Elementary 4th Grade
Elementary 4th Grade
Elementary 4th Grade
Elementary 4th Grade
Elementary 4th Grade
Elementary 4th Grade
Elementary 4th Grade
Elementary 4th Grade
Elementary 4th Grade
Elementary 4th Grade
Elementary 4th Grade




