	Carbondale Area School District General Supply Order for 2019-2020 School Year								
	<u>ltem</u>	Quantity	Description of Item	Comments	<u>Department</u>	<u>Price</u>	Extended Price	Company Name	Bid #
1	Painter's Tape	10 Rolls			High School Math				
2	Stapler	6			High School Math				
3	Large Binder Clips	4 boxes			High School Health & Phys Ed				
4	Hanging File Folders	6 boxes			High School Guidance				
5	Clorox Wipes	2 Containers			High School English				
6	Jumbo Binder Clips	3 boxes			High School English				
7	Dry Erase Cleaner	3 bottles			High School English				
8	File Folders, Hanging Multicolor	2 boxes			High School English				
9	Folders, 2-Pocket Assorted Colors	12 boxes			High School English				
10	Hand Sanitizer, 2 liter Pump	4 bottles			High School English				
11	Magnets, Heavy Duty	2 packs			High School English				
12	Painter's Tape	8 rolls			High School English				1
13	Construction Paper Multicolor 12x18	1 ream			High School English				
14	Paper, White Lined 3 hole	1 case			High School English				
15	#1 Size Small Ideal Clamps Butterfly Style	4 boxes			High School English				1
16	#2 Paper Clamps Large	1 box			High School English				
17	Mechanical Pencil	1 box			High School English				1
18	Post it Easel Pad, 25x30	6 pads			High School English				1
19	Pocket Folders	3 boxes			High School Band				+
20	Silver Sharpies	1 box			High School Band				+
21	Painter's Tape	5 rolls			High School Band				+
22	Stapler	2			High School Band				+
23	Loose Leaf Paper	6 reams			High School Social Studies				+
24	Colored Pencils	32 boxes			High School Social Studies				+
25	Paper Clips, Giant Gem Clips	6 boxes			High School Office				+
26	Post It Notes 3x5 10/Pack	2 packs			High School Office				+
27	Ticonderoga #2 Pencils	2 packs 26			Special Education				+
28	Staples School Grade Pocket Folders	30			Special Education				-
29	PACON Sunworks construction paper assorted colors 50 sheet pack	8			Special Education				+
30	·	6			•				
-	Staples school Glue 4oz.				Special Education				+
31	Crayola Colored Pencils 24 pack	4			Special Education				-
32 33	Staples Remarx Dry Erase Markers 4pack	76 4			Special Education				-
	Staples Desktop Stapler, full capacity				Special Education				-
34	Staples Desktop Tape Dispenser black	5			Special Education				_
35	ScotchBlue Painters Masking tape 60 Yards	7			Special Education				+
36	Staples Black Scientific Calculators	20			Special Education				+
37	Staples Medium Metal Binder Clips 24Ct	1			Special Education				+
38	Staples Jumbo Paperclips	5			Special Education				
39	Bic Crystal Xtra Smooth Ballpoint Pen Blue Ink 24 pack	15			Special Education				
40	Chenile Kraft Dry Erase Student Boards 10 pack	1			Special Education				+
41	ACCO Ideal Butterfly Clamps #1 12/box	13			Special Education				+
42	Staples Small Ideal Butterfly Clamps 50 pack	9			Special Education				
43	Scotch Heavy Duty Shipping Packing Tape	2			Special Education				
44	Crayola Crayons 24/box	45			Special Education				
45	Crayola AntiDust Chalk white 12/box	12			Special Education				1
46	Crayola Large Size Crayons 8/Box	6			Special Education				
48	Pencil Grips Pencil Grip Packs 1 Dozen	2		<u> </u>	Special Education				

49	Fiskars Preschool Spring Action Scissors 12 pack of 1	1	Special Education		
50	Swingline Heavy Duty Stapler	5	Kindergarten		
51	Swingline Heavy Duty Staples	10 boxes	Kindergarten		
52	Multicolor Sharpie Markers	5 dozen	Kindergarten		
53	Crayola Crayons 24/box	12 dozen	Kindergarten		
54	Color Pocked Folders	15 dozen	Kindergarten		
55	Staples	12 dozen	Kindergarten		
56	Dry Erase Markers	24 dozen	Kindergarten		
57	Stikki Clips	25 boxes	Kindergarten		
58	Paper Clips - Large	12 dozen	Kindergarten		
59	Blunt Tip Scissors	15 dozen	Kindergarten		
60	Play Dough	6 boxes	Kindergarten		
61	Large Ink Pads - Variety Color	10	Kindergarten		
62	Construction Paper 8x12 Red	4 reams	Kindergarten		
63	Construction Paper 8x12 Orange	4 reams	Kindergarten		
64	Construction Paper 8x12 Green	4 reams	Kindergarten		
65	Construction Paper 8x12 Blue	4 reams	Kindergarten		
66	Construction Paper 8x12 Purple	4 reams	Kindergarten		
67	Construction Paper 8x12 Brown	4 reams	Kindergarten		
68	Construction Paper 8x12 Block	4 reams	Kindergarten		
69	#2 Pencils	125 dozen	Elementary Guidance		
71					
+ +	Red Construction paper 8x12	2 packs	Elementary Guidance Elementary Guidance		
72	Yellow Construction paper 8x12	2 packs	·		
73 74	Orange Construction paper 8x12	2 packs 2 rolls	Elementary Guidance		
	Masking Tape		Elementary Guidance		
75	Pocket Folders	52 dozen	Elementary Guidance		
76	9x12 Manila Mailing Envelopes Black Permanent Markers	2 boxes	Elementary Guidance		
77		1 box	Elementary Guidance		
78	Crayola Class pack Jumbo Assortment	1	Elementary Guidance		
79	Crayola Colored Pencils Class pack	1	Elementary Guidance		
80	Stickies Table Top Easel Pad	2	Elementary Guidance		
81	Binder Clips Medium	3 boxes	Lisa Emmett		
82	Pocket Folders	3 boxes	Lisa Emmett		
83	#2 Pencils	3 boxes	Lisa Emmett		
84	Masking Tape	3 rolls	Lisa Emmett		
85	Cardstock - Variety of Colors	4 pack	Lisa Emmett		
86	Water color Markers White Poster Board	3 boxes	Lisa Emmett		
87		10	Lisa Emmett		
88	Fine Point Permanent Sharpie Markers	3 packs	Lisa Emmett		
89	#2 Pencils	30 boxes	Elementary 6th Grade		
90	Crayola Crayons 24/box	30 boxes	Elementary 6th Grade		
91	Pocket Folders	12 boxes	Elementary 6th Grade		
92	Chalk	12 boxes	Elementary 6th Grade		
93	Dry Erase Markers	20 boxes	Elementary 6th Grade		
94	Loose Leaf Composition Paper	1 box	Elementary 6th Grade		
95	3x3 Post It Notes	12 packs	Elementary 6th Grade		
96	4x6 Index Cards	12 packs	Elementary 6th Grade		
97	Rubber Bands	6 packs	Elementary 6th Grade		
98	32x24 Chart Tablet	6	Elementary 6th Grade		
99	Electric Sharpener	3	Elementary 6th Grade		
100	Giant Gem Clips	18 boxes	Elementary 2nd Grade		

101	Pocket Folders	36 boxes	Elementary 2nd Grade
102	Multi Colored HI Liters	36 boxes	Elementary 2nd Grade
103	#2 Pencils	15 gross	Elementary 2nd Grade
103	Crayola Crayons 24/box	20 dozen	
104	Elmer Glue Sticks	30 dozen	Elementary 2nd Grade
105	4x6 Index Cards	18 packs	Elementary 2nd Grade
106	3x5 Index Cards		Elementary 2nd Grade
		18 packs	Elementary 2nd Grade
108	White Board Markers - Black	60 dozen	Elementary 2nd Grade
109	Sharpie Markers - All Colors	12 dozen	Elementary 2nd Grade
110	Multi Colored Card Stock	12 packs	Elementary 2nd Grade
111	Masking Tape	12 rolls	Elementary 2nd Grade
112	White Out	12 bottles	Elementary 2nd Grade
113	6 3/4 x 8 1/2 Lined Composition Journal Books	300	Elementary 2nd Grade
114	Bare Books	500	Elementary 2nd Grade
115	Twin Pocket Folders	25 boxes	Elementary 3rd Grade
116	Lined Paper	30 Packs	Elementary 3rd Grade
117	Glue Sticks	15 dozen	Elementary 3rd Grade
118	Staplers	5	Elementary 3rd Grade
119	Electric Pencil Sharpener	2	Elementary 3rd Grade
120	Crayola Crayons 24/box	150 boxes	Elementary 3rd Grade
121	Dry Erase Markers	150 Markers	Elementary 3rd Grade
122	Assorted Construction Paper	20 Packs	Elementary 3rd Grade
123	Sheet Protectors	6 boxes	Elementary 3rd Grade
125	3x3 Post It Notes	50 pieces	Elementary 5th Grade
126	Dry Erase Expo White Board Markers - Black	25 boxes	Elementary 5th Grade
127	#2 Pencils	25 boxes	Elementary 5th Grade
128	Glue Sticks	1 case	Elementary 5th Grade
129	Pocket Folders	5 boxes	Elementary 5th Grade
130	Post It Easel Pad White	5	Elementary 5th Grade
131	Fine Point Sharpie Markers	5 boxes	Elementary 5th Grade
132	Trifold Display Boards White	2 cases	Elementary 5th Grade
133	Dry Erase Markers	20 dozen	Elementary 1st Grade
134	24 Pack Crayons	20 dozen	Elementary 1st Grade
135	#2 Pencils	10 boxes	Elementary 1st Grade
136	Colored Pocket Folders	10 boxes	Elementary 1st Grade
137	Elmer's Washable Glue Sticks	4	Pre K
138	Wiggle Eye Assortment	2 packs	Pre K
139	White Card Stock	2 packs	Pre K
140	Pom Pom Giant Assortment	2 packs	Pre K
141	Super Colossal Pipe Cleaners	2 packs	Pre K
142	Mixed Spangles	2	Pre K
143	Crayola Washable Paints - Set of 12	2	Pre K
144	Bright Color Card Stock	2 packs	Pre K
145	Gold Construction Paper 9x12	10 packs	Pre K
146	Sky Blue Construction Paper	10 packs	Pre K
147	Purple Construction Paper 9x12	10 packs	Pre K
148	Holiday Green Construction Paper	10 packs	Pre K
149	Yellow Construction Paper 9x12	10 packs	Pre K
150	Pink Construction Paper 9x12	10 packs	Pre K
151	Turquoise 9x12 Construction Paper	10 packs	Pre K
152	Dark Brown Construction Paper 9x12	10 packs	Pre K
172	Dark Brown Construction Paper 3x12	TO hacks	FICK

153	Fluffy Feather Package	2 packs	Pre K	
154	Expo Low Odor Dry Erase Markers Chisel	2 packs	Pre K	
155	Stikki Clips	8 packs	Pre K	
156	Elmer's Poster Tack	8	Pre K	
157	White Construction Paper 9x12	20 packs	Pre K	
158	Assorted Construction Paper 12x18	4 packs	Pre K	
159	#2 Pencils	12 gross	Elementary 4th Grade	
160	9.75x7.5 Sewn Composition Books	36 dozen	Elementary 4th Grade	
161	7x87.5 Sewn Composition Books	36 dozen	Elementary 4th Grade	
162	Spiral Bound Notebooks	60 dozen	Elementary 4th Grade	
163	Class Plan and Record Book	6	Elementary 4th Grade	
164	3x5 Index Cards	36 Packs	Elementary 4th Grade	
165	Glue Sticks	18 dozen	Elementary 4th Grade	
166	Pocket Folders	36 boxes	Elementary 4th Grade	
167	Crayola Crayons 24/box	300 boxes	Elementary 4th Grade	
168	White Board Markers	1000	Elementary 4th Grade	
169	Tape 3M Packing Clear	6 rolls	Elementary 4th Grade	
170	Large Block Erasers	12 dozen	Elementary 4th Grade	
171	Assorted Construction Paper	18 ream	Elementary 4th Grade	
172	Stapler	6	Elementary 4th Grade	
174	Electric Pencil Sharpener	6	Elementary 4th Grade	
175	Transparent Sleeves	360 pieces	Elementary 4th Grade	
176	White Card Stock	30 dozen	Elementary 4th Grade	
177	Red Card Stock	30 dozen	Elementary 4th Grade	
178	3 Hole White Binders	180	Elementary 4th Grade	
179	White Poster Board	50 dozen	Elementary 4th Grade	
180	Post It Stikky Chart Paper	12 pieces	Elementary 4th Grade	
181	1 Subject Notebook	50 dozen	Elementary 4th Grade	